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HENLEY CHAIR

Height 102 cm
Width 97 cm
Depth 104 cm
Seat Height 51Tcm
Seat Width 51cm
Seat Depth 56 cm
Arm Height 67 cm
Leg Height 16 cm
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HENLEY 2 SEATER

Height 102 cm
Width 153 cm
Depth 104 cm
Seat Height 51cm
Seat Width 109 cm
Seat Depth 56 cm
Arm Height 67 cm
Leg Height 16 cm
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HENLEY LARGE 2 SEATER
Height 102 cm
Width 208 cm
Depth 104 cm
Seat Height 51cm
Seat Width 163 cm
Seat Depth 56 cm
Arm Height 67 cm
Leg Height 16 cm
Options
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Cherry, Teak

Wood finish Mahogany

Front Leg Castor Brass

All options are available at no additional charge. PLEASE STATE YOUR CHOICE CLEARLY WHEN ORDERING.
Your order will be supplied with the standard finish unless you state the option.

All sizes are approximate.
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Parker Knoll

HENLEY CHAIR POWERED FOOTREST

Height
Width
Depth

Full Recline
Seat Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth
Arm Height
Leg Height

Mahogany

102 cm
94 cm
106 cm
150 cm
51 cm
50cm
55¢cm
68 cm
16 cm



